Product data sheet
Details subject to change | State 2024-05-07 | agro.ch
Layer of dummy modules EMC
MFB-EMC Layer of dummy modules as filling piece
Article no: S521205E
EAN: 7611614301754
Water pressure 4.5 bar
Gas pressure 3 bar
Material Elastomer-plastic, halogen-free with contact
elements of electrolytic copper
Operation temperature -60°C / +50°C / ^ +120°C
Height 5 mm
Width 120 mm
Depth 60 mm
Dispatch 24